SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kI.  10:30

Placering Ringnummer
055-21-1462
046-23-1035
250-21-8014
000-22-1214
017-21-0031
046-23-1057
908-23-0235
055-22-1720
055-20-0520
154-21-9700
154-23-0250
246-20-0193
154-23-0238
046-23-0769
908-23-0236
017-21-0057
154-23-0075
017-23-0933
154-22-7435
046-23-0665
046-22-0575
224-22-1501
073-21-7591
017-23-0921
046-23-0673
901-22-7053
046-23-0399
154-22-7051
046-22-0632
153-22-0964
153-23-0140
046-22-0015
250-21-6113
153-21-0676
153-23-0012
154-23-0242
153-23-0036
153-23-0033
154-22-7502
154-23-0173
154-22-7083
046-21-0646
017-19-9547
246-20-0192
154-21-9685
246-22-0318
154-23-0168
017-23-0934
046-23-1012
046-23-0663
046-22-0793
046-21-0034
153-22-1211
023-22-0080
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03-08-2024 fra GUTTINGEN

Antal duer: 112
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 16:30:18 1.335,70
A 16:30:20 1.335,57
U 16:39:33 1.302,26
U 16:49:38 1.267,67
A 17:29:54 1.248,92
A 16:55:42 1.247,73
A 17:00:16 1.233,13
U 17:03:28 1.223,10
U 17:03:42 1.222,38
U 17:42:15 1.213,24
U 17:42:33 1.212,54
A 17:39:41 1.206,42
U 17:54:40 1.179,50
U 17:27:11 1.176,05
A 17:20:31 1.172,31
A 17:58:34 1.169,10
U 18:01:52 1.160,89
A 17:58:56 1.154,69
A 18:10:57 1.137,72
U 17:42:11 1.135,23
A 17:41:57 1.132,57
A 17:47:19 1.122,22
A 17:49:19 1.116,80
A 18:14:29 1.116,03
U 17:51:05 1.112,33
A 17:49:08 1.097,90
A 18:06:50 1.068,97
A 18:42:51 1.064,07
A 18:13:18 1.058,99
A 18:19:05 1.046,22
A 18:18:05 1.043,28
U 18:25:50 1.030,30
U 18:31:19 1.019,35
A 18:35:21 1.011,16
A 18:38:02 1.005,60
A 19:14:40 999,66
U 18:40:42 995,21
A 18:43:21 994,76
U 19:18:00 993,37
A 19:27:13 976,21
A 19:30:40 970,07
A 18:56:11 952,47
A 19:57:38 923,87
U 19:51:19 923,51
A 19:59:02 921,61
U 19:57:00 914,25
U 20:04:36 912,69
U 20:15:01 886,09
A 19:41:13 873,07
U 20:06:23 851,22
U 19:57:42 846,42
A 20:21:22 827,26
U 20:42:42 800,99
A 06:16:58 700,20

Forening Navn

1/ 10
2710
3/ 10
4/ 10
1/ 4
5/ 10
6/ 10
7/ 10
8/ 10
1/6
1/8
1/ 11
2/ 8
1/ 20
9/ 10
2/4
1/5
2/ 11
1/6
2720
1/2
1/8
3720
3/ 11
4/ 20
1/5
1/7
2/6
5720
2/ 8
1/2
1/3
6/ 20
3/8
4/ 8
3/8
1/4
5/8
1/5
2/6
4/ 8
2/5
3/4
4/ 11
3/6
5/ 11
3/6
6/ 11
10/ 10
7/ 20
1/2
2/2
6/ 8
4/ 6

046
046
046
046
154
046
046
046
046
154
154
017
154
046
046
154
154
017
154
046
046
153
046
017
046
046
046
154
046
153
153
046
046
153
153
154
153
153
154
154
154
046
154
017
154
017
154
017
046
046
046
046
153
154

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
BOGDAN WOJTULSKI
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
ALLAN & TOMMY
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
FRANK JENSEN

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
BOGDAN WOJTULSKI
JAN HANSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
ISSA AMIN

FRANK JENSEN
VILLY SCHWARTZ
BJARNE & SUSANNE
FRANK JENSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
FRANK JENSEN

LEIF NIELSEN

JES PEDERSEN
ALLAN & TOMMY
FRANK JENSEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
KENNET & JORN
NIELS RONN

FRANK JENSEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
BJARNE & SUSANNE
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
JENSEN & MOLLER
BJARNE & SUSANNE
MAX JENSEN

ISSA AMIN

MICHAEL FRITS JEN
LEIF NIELSEN
BOGDAN WOJTULSKI
TORBEN MORTENSEN
ALLAN & TOMMY
TORBEN MORTENSEN
ISSA AMIN

TORBEN MORTENSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
FRANK JENSEN

LARS BRUND

VILLY SCHWARTZ
BJARNE & SUSANNE
ALLAN & TOMMY

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 05-08-2024

Premie Praemieklasse

1.000
1.000
975
949
935
934
923
916
915
908
908
903
883
880
878
875
869
864
852
850
848
840
836
836
833
822
800
797
793
783
781
771
763
757
753
748
745
745
744
731
726
713
692
691
690
684
683
663
654
637
634
619
600
524



SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

10:30

Ringnummer

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

046-23-0678
154-23-0218
046-23-0379
046-23-0887
154-22-7417
153-23-0030
154-23-0326
046-23-0027
017-20-9165
246-22-0322
154-22-7150
153-22-0979
046-23-0398
023-22-0072
046-23-0750
017-23-0866
046-23-0761
154-22-7128
017-22-0686
046-23-0672
154-23-0221
046-23-0032
153-22-0977
046-21-0311
046-23-0997
046-23-0770
246-22-0310
154-22-7447
055-21-1548

03-08-2024 fra GUTTINGEN

Antal duer: 112
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 06:16:36 655,40
A 07:29:23 642,49
A 06:31:34 639,55
A 06:43:03 632,54
A 10:22:47 527,25
A 09:31:07 520,37
U 10:37:12 519,65
A 09:20:15 517,16
U 10:43:38 516,49
A 10:42:42 510,87
A 10:59:16 508,66
A 09:50:11 507,55
A 09:53:14 505,93
A 11:07:49 504,34
U 10:03:46 502,81
A 11:19:38 498,78
A 10:50:02 480,05
A 12:01:03 479,91
U 12:09:11 476,23
U 11:17:10 467,64
A 13:36:55 443,87
A 12:31:10 429,26
A 12:49:26 427,84
A 13:02:10 423,11
A 13:31:17 406,08
A 14:05:32 402,97
U 15:34:46 396,69
U 17:20:38 371,25
U 18:38:40 351,85

Forening Navn

8/ 20
1/3
2,7
2/3
2/5
7/ 8
476
3/5
2/5
7/ 11
3/5
2/ 4
3,7
5/6
9/ 20
1/1
10/ 20
4/5
4/ 4
11/ 20
2/3
4/5
3/4
477
2/2
12/ 20
8/ 11
5/6
5/8

046
154
046
046
154
153
154
046
154
017
154
153
046
154
046
017
046
154
154
046
154
046
153
046
046
046
017
154
154

FRANK JENSEN

ERIK KNUDSEN

JES PEDERSEN

NIELS RONN

MAX JENSEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
ISSA AMIN

LEIF NIELSEN

JAN HANSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
JAN HANSEN

JENSEN & MOLLER
JES PEDERSEN
ALLAN & TOMMY
FRANK JENSEN
TEAM KNUDSEN
FRANK JENSEN

JAN HANSEN
BOGDAN WOJTULSKI
FRANK JENSEN

ERIK KNUDSEN

LEIF NIELSEN
JENSEN & MOLLER
JES PEDERSEN

LARS BRUND

FRANK JENSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
ISSA AMIN

MICHAEL FRITS JEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 05-08-2024

Premie Praemieklasse

491
481
479
474
395
390
389
387
387
382
381
380
379
378
376
373
359
359
357
350
332
321
320
317
304
302
297
278
263



